At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
INPUT
OUTPUT
18

• High efficiency up to 91%
• Cooling by free air convection
• Suitable for dry, damp location
• Suitable for LED lighting and moving sign applications
• Multiple models for choice:
  A-Type:  IP64 rated. Output voltage and constant current level
can be adjusted through internal potentiometer
  B-Type:  IP64 rated and built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
(1-10VDC, PWM signal, or resistance)
• 3 years warranty
HLN-40H HLN-60H HLN-80H
HLN-40H Series
HLN-60H Series
HLN-80H Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLN-40H-12 A 12V, 0~3.33A ±2.5% 150mV 86.5%
HLN-40H-15 A 15V, 0~2.67A ±2.0% 150mV 86.5%
HLN-40H-20 A 20V, 0~2.00A ±1.0% 150mV 87.5%
HLN-40H-24 A 24V, 0~1.67A ±1.0% 150mV 88.0%
HLN-40H-30 A 30V, 0~1.34A ±1.0% 200mV 88.5%
HLN-40H-36 A 36V, 0~1.12A ±1.0% 200mV 88.5%
HLN-40H-42 A 42V, 0~0.96A ±1.0% 300mV 88.5%
HLN-40H-48 A 48V, 0~0.84A ±1.0% 300mV 89.0%
HLN-40H-54 A 54V, 0~0.75A ±1.0% 300mV 89.0%
     = A or B
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLN-80H-12 A 12V, 0~5.0A ±2.5% 150mV 88.0%
HLN-80H-15 A 15V, 0~5.0A ±2.0% 150mV 89.0%
HLN-80H-20 A 20V, 0~4.0A ±1.0% 150mV 90.0%
HLN-80H-24 A 24V, 0~3.4A ±1.0% 150mV 90.5%
HLN-80H-30 A 30V, 0~2.7A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HLN-80H-36 A  36V, 0~2.3A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HLN-80H-42 A 42V, 0~1.95A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HLN-80H-48 A 48V, 0~1.7A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HLN-80H-54 A 54V, 0~1.5A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
     = A or B
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLN-60H-15 A 15V, 0~4.0A ±2.0% 150mV 87.0%
HLN-60H-20 A 20V, 0~3.0A ±1.0% 150mV 88.5%
HLN-60H-24 A 24V, 0~2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 89.0%
HLN-60H-30 A 30V, 0~2.0A ±1.0% 200mV 89.5%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HLN-60H-36 A 36V, 0~1.70A ±1.0% 200mV 90.0%
HLN-60H-42 A 42V, 0~1.45A ±1.0% 300mV 90.0%
HLN-60H-48 A 48V, 0~1.30A ±1.0% 300mV 90.5%
HLN-60H-54 A 54V, 0~1.15A ±1.0% 300mV 90.5%
     = A or B
AA BB
TUV
Rheinland

E
(for 48~54V)
(for 48~54V)
(for 12~42V)
(for 15~42V)
(for 48~54V) (for 12~42V)
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-40H 40W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN40H12 HLN-40H-12 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-40H 40W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN40H15 HLN-40H-15 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-40H 40W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN40H20 HLN-40H-20 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-40H 40W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN40H24 HLN-40H-24 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-40H 40W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN40H48 HLN-40H-48 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-60H 60W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN60H15 HLN-60H-15 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-60H 60W Input

AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-60H 60W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN60H42 HLN-60H-42 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-60H 60W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN60H48 HLN-60H-48 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-60H 60W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 161x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN60H54 HLN-60H-54 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-80H 80W Input
90~277 Vac Dimension 181x 61.5x 35 mm Warranty 3
year
HLN80H12 HLN-80H-12 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series HLN-80H 80W Input